FILED

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA?S Pt 1: TN THE GENERAL COURT OF JUSTICE
COUNTY OF WAKE SUPERIOR COURT DIVISION
WAKE €0.,C.5.C: No. 20 CVS 500110

NORTH CAROLINA STATE
CONFERENCE OF THE NAACP, et al., CONSENT ORDER
FOR STAY

Plaintiff-Petitioners,
V.

ROY COOPER, et al.,

Defendant-Respondents.

Upon consideration of the parties’ Joint Motion for Stay, and for good cause
shown, the motion is hereby GRANTED.
It is further ORDERED that:

1. The above-captioned case, is hereby STAYED for a period of 180 days from
the date of this Order;

2. During the 180-day stay, the June 16, 2020, preliminary injunction and all
subsequent orders issued (collectively, the “preliminary injunction”) are hereby
lifted and no party will be required to report to this Court or court liaison;

3. At the end of the 180-day period, upon Plaintiffs’ filing of a dismissal with
prejudice, the preliminary injunction will dissolve; and

4, In the event a dismissal is not filed and the case remains pending after the
180-day stay expires:

a. One-hundred-eighty days shall be added to each of the deadlines

and dates in the Amended Pretrial Scheduling Order (January 183,



2021), which will resume its effect immediately; and
b. The parties shall file a joint status report to the Court within two

weeks of the expiration of the stay.

SO ORDERED, this 2$ day of February, 2021.
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THE RABLE VINSTON ROZIER, JR.
SUPE R COURT JUDGE PRESIDING




CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that a copy of the foregoing document was served on the persons indicated
below via e-mail transmission addressed as follows:

Dawn N. Blagrove

Elizabeth G. Simpson
Emancipate NC

P.O. Box 309

Durham, NC 27702
dawn@emancipatenc.org
elizabeth@emancipatenc.org

Lisa Grafstein

Luke Woollard

Susan H. Pollitt

Disability Rights North Carolina

3724 National Drive Suite 100
Raleigh, NC 27612
lisa.grafstein@disabilityrightsnc.org
luke.woollard@disabilityrightsnc.org
susan.pollitt@disabilityrightsnc.org

K. Ricky Watson, Jr.

National Juvenile Justice Network
1734 Connecticut Avenue, NW #1
Washington, DC 20009
watson@njjn.org

Kristi L. Graunke

Leah J. Kang

Daniel K. Siegel

Irena Como

ACLU of North Carolina
Legal Foundation, Inc.
P.O. Box 28004
Raleigh, NC 27611
kgraunke@acluofnc.org
Ikang@acluofnc.org
dsiegel@acluofnc.org
icomo@acluofnc.org




Daryl Atkinson

Whitley Carpenter

Forward Justice

400 W. Main St., Suite 203
Durham, NC 27701
daryl@forwardjustice.org
wcarpenter@forwardjustice.org

Counsel for Plaintiffs

Stephanie Brennan
Orlando Rodriguez

NC Department of Justice
P.O. Box 629

Raleigh, NC 27602
sbrennan@ncdoj.gov
orodriguez@ncdoj.gov

Counsel for Defendants

Thomas K. Maher
Duke University School of Law
thomas.maher@law.duke.edu

Court Liaison

This the day of February 2021.

KelﬁW

Trial Court Administrator, 10" Judicial District

Kellie.z.myers@nccourts.org





